
NORTHGATE SCHOOL DISTRICT 2023-2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR (Commencement 6/6/24)

(revised calendar)
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Teacher Inservice/Act 80 Days-
Staff Only

No School 1st/Last Day for Students

Parent/Teacher Conf Day- Staff
Only

2-Hour Delay Seniors Last Day / H.S.
Commencement Ceremony



NORTHGATE SCHOOL DISTRICT 2023-2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR (Commencement 6/6/24)

Teachers - 191 days Students - 182 days / Seniors - 181 days

Aug. 21 - Monday - Inservice / Clerical Day - Staff Only
Aug. 22 & 23 - Tuesday & Wednesday - Inservice / Act 80 Day - Staff Only
Aug. 24 - Thursday - First Day of School for Students
Sept. 1 - Friday - No School
Sept. 4 - Monday - Labor Day - No School (buildings closed)
Sept. 15 - Friday - Early Dismissal - 11:30 a.m. (Middle/High School only)
Sept. 22 - Friday - Early Dismissal - 11:30 a.m. (Elementary Schools only)
Sept. 27 - Wednesday - 2 Hour Delay
Oct. 9 - Monday - Columbus Day - Inservice /Act 80 Day - No School - Staff Only
Nov. 1 - Wednesday - 2 Hour Delay
Nov. 7 - Tuesday - Election Day - Parent/Teacher Conferences - No School - Staff Only
Nov. 22 - Wednesday - Thanksgiving Break - No School
Nov. 23 - Thursday - Thanksgiving Day - No School (buildings closed)
Nov. 24 - Friday - Thanksgiving Break - No School (buildings closed)
Nov. 27 - Monday - Thanksgiving Break - No School
Dec. 22 - Friday - Winter Break - No School (buildings closed)
Dec. 25 - Monday - Christmas Day - Winter Break - No School (buildings closed)
Dec. 26, 27 & 28 - Tuesday, Wednesday & Thursday - Winter Break - No School
Dec. 29 - Friday - Winter Break - No School (buildings closed)
Jan. 1 - Monday - New Years Day - Winter Break - No School (buildings closed)
Jan. 15 - Monday - Martin Luther King Holiday - Inservice / Act 80 Day - No School - Staff Only
Feb. 6 - Tuesday - *Evening Parent/Teacher Conf. (Middle/High School Only)
Feb. 7 - Wednesday - 2 Hour Delay
Feb. 19 - Monday - Presidents Day - No School
March 19 - Tuesday - *Evening Parent/Teacher Conf./Senior Projects (Elementary & Middle/High School)
March 20 - Wednesday - *Evening Parent/Teacher Conferences (Elementary Schools Only)
March 25, 26, 27, 28 - Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday & Thursday - Spring Break - No School
March 29 - Friday - Spring Break - No School (buildings closed)
April 1 - Monday - Spring Break - No School
April 23 - Tuesday - Inservice/Act 80 Day - No School - Staff Only (Primary Election Day)
May 27 - Monday - Memorial Day - No School (buildings closed)
June 6 - Thursday - Last Day for Seniors / H.S. Commencement Ceremony
June 7 - Friday - Last Day of School for Students
June 7 - Friday - Early Dismissals - 11:45 a.m. - Middle School; 11:50 a.m. - HS; noon - Elementary
June 10 - Monday - Inservice / Act 80 Day - Last Day for Teachers
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